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Claim Handler

ANG Yvonne 

6568804461 

yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg 

EXCESS 300

$160.50

$0.00

$160.50

$0.00

Add

REFERENCE # DESCRIPTION
TOTAL

AMOUNT
SUBMITTED STATUS

PAID

DATE
WITHDRAW

AC1803502 Final Invoice $160.50
9/4/18 3:16

PM

Waiting for

Approval


Totals

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Outstanding Invoices

Payments Made

Total

Rejected and

Withdrawn


